p r o d u c t  d a t a  s h e e t
Ordering Information
Cat. No Description
Dry Bath Heating Systems
N2400-4001 Dry Bath Heating System, Single Block, Digital*
N2400-4002 Dry Bath Heating System, Dual Block, Digital*
Metal Blocks
N2400-4100 Metal Block for 64 x 0.2ml PCR Tubes
N2400-4101 Metal Block for 20 x 1.5ml/2.0ml Microcentrifuge Tubes
N2400-4102 Metal Block for 12 x 15ml Centrifuge Tubes
N2400-4103 Metal Block for 4 x 50ml Centrifuge Tubes
N2400-4104 Metal Block for 20 x 1.5ml Tubes (with V-Shaped bottoms)
N2400-4105 Metal Block for 20 x 0.5ml Tubes
N2400-4106 Metal Block for 20 x 13mm Diam. Tubes
N2400-4107 Metal Block for 96-Well PCR Plate (for Single Block system)
N2400-4108 Metal Block for 96-Well PCR Plate (for Dual Block system)
Dry Bath Incubators
Single & Dual Block Dry Bath Heating Systems
STARLAB’s Dry Bath Heating Systems are designed for
a wide variety of applications, including restriction